Specifikacija proizvoda

Ime artikla:

Broj strana knjiznog bloka:
Dimenzija:

Neto tezina:

Bruto tezina:

Strana u katalogu:
Pakovanje:

Dimenzija transportne kutije:
TeZina transportne kutije:
EAN kod:

Carinska tarifa:

BASEL, notes a5, crni
192

14.4 x 21 cm

0.26 kg

0.275 kg

92

20

0.16 mx0.24 mx0.35 m
5.5 kg
8605040013670
482010300000

171



